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 P L A C I N G S 
 

 2017 BlueScope WIN Wollongong Eisteddfod 
 

 29/05/2017 Morning - Wesley Hall Commences at  9:00 AM 
 

 Vocal 

 

 SECTION: 080 COUNTRY MUSIC SOLO 12 years and under 
 

 1st Piper Farrell (Keiraville) 
 2nd Zali Byers (Balgownie) 

 3rd Charlie Brown (Austinmer) 
 

 SECTION: 061/063 POP VOCAL  - BALLAD SOLO 12 and 13 years only 
 

 1st Piper Farrell (Keiraville) 
 2nd Lily Farrar (Loftus) 

 3rd Stephanie Swords (Woronora) 

 HC Alexia Palma (Mount Kembla) 

 HC Bianca Holz (Albion Park) 

 HC Emerson Garcia (Shell Cove) 
 

 SECTION: 081 COUNTRY MUSIC SOLO 14 years and under 
 

 1st Holly Severn (Horsley) 

 2nd Alexia Palma (Mount Kembla) 

 3rd Rochelle Natoli (Gymea Bay) 
 

 SECTION: 062/064 POP VOCAL  - UP TEMPO SOLO 12 and 13 years only 
 

 1st Emerson Garcia (Shell Cove) 
 2nd Lily Farrar (Loftus) 

 3rd Bianca Holz (Albion Park) 
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 29/05/2017 Afternoon - Wesley Hall Commences at  1:30 PM 
 

 Vocal 

 

 SECTION: 022/023 VOCAL SOLO 10 years and under 
 

 1st Molly Jancetic (Wollongong) 
 2nd Phoebe Williams (Woonona) 

 3rd Chelsea Kokden (Thirroul) 

 HC Ben Jancetic (Wollongong) 

 HC Leila Brown (Figtree) 
 

 SECTION: 038/039 MUSICAL THEATRE IN COSTUME SOLO 9 years and under 
 

 1st Ben Jancetic (Wollongong) 
 2nd Evie Green (Kanahooka) 

 3rd Charli Priestley-Baraldi (Albion Park) 

 HC Kiara Morgan (Russell Vale) 

 HC Lillie Hobden (Lake Illawarra) 
 

 SECTION: 010 SONG WITH SACRED CONTENT SOLO 12 years and under 
 

 1st Phoebe Williams (Woonona) 

 2nd Isabelle Kirkbride (Figtree) 

 3rd Molly Jancetic (Wollongong) 
 

 SECTION: 74A SONGS FROM FILMS, G-RATED SOLO 10 years and under 
 

 1st Chelsea Kokden (Thirroul) 
 2nd Sophie Ella Wallis (Woonona East) 

 3rd Bridget Lee (Figtree) 

 HC Evie Green (Kanahooka) 

 HC Lillie Hobden (Lake Illawarra) 
 

 SECTION: 024 VOCAL SOLO 12 years and under 
 

 1st Bianca Holz (Albion Park) 
 2nd Tess Poloni (Cordeaux Heights) 

 HC Isabelle Kirkbride (Figtree) 
 

 SECTION: 74B SONGS FROM FILMS, G-RATED SOLO 10 years and under 
 

 1st Phoebe Williams (Woonona) 

 2nd Isabelle Plattner (Albion Park Rail) 

 3rd Taylor Atkins (Gymea) 

 HC Charlie Brown (Austinmer) 
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 29/05/2017 Evening - Wesley Hall Commences at  6:30 PM 
 

 Vocal 

 

 SECTION: 047 MUSICAL THEATRE IN COSTUME SOLO 17 years and over 
 

 1st Belinda Robinson (Miranda) 
 2nd Victoria Smyth (Woonona) 
 

 SECTION: 034/035 FOLK SONG SOLO 16 years and under 
 

 1st Xia Lian Wilson (Wollongong) 

 2nd Stephanie Swords (Woronora) 

 3rd Wylie Lucas (Fairy Meadow) 

 HC Abigail Ryan (Heathcote) 
 

 SECTION: 069/071 POP VOCAL - BALLAD SOLO 16 years and over 
 

 1st Belinda Robinson (Miranda) 

 2nd Holly Sears (Figtree) 
 

 SECTION: 070/072 POP VOCAL - UP TEMPO SOLO 16 years and over 
 

 1st Holly Sears (Figtree) 
 2nd Chris Rutter (Mount Saint Thomas) 
 

 SECTION: 025/026 VOCAL SOLO 13 to 16 years 
 

 1st Olive Cullen (Wombarra) 

 2nd Sarah Collins (Jamberoo) 

 3rd Wylie Lucas (Fairy Meadow) 

 HC Neve Walker (West Wollongong) 

 HC Soraya McCann (Figtree) 
 


